

PROJECT TITLE: PCT OPERATIONAL PAVEMENT REPAIR
Contract Number PA000000038 Project Number: 201038.02
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Bid Item	Bid Description	Name of Bidder: Becker Blacktop LLC				Lakeridge Paving Company LLC			Northwest Asphalt			Miles Resources, LLC					
		QTY	UOM	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE			
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (Per Task Order)	1	EA	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 20,520.00	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
2	Asphalt Pavement	20	TON	\$ 129.60	\$ 2,592.00	20	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	20	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,300.00	20	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	20	\$ 202.00	\$ 4,040.00
3	Asphalt Pavement	40	TON	\$ 129.60	\$ 5,184.00	40	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,200.00	40	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,600.00	40	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,800.00	40	\$ 183.00	\$ 7,320.00
4	Asphalt Pavement	160	TON	\$ 108.00	\$ 17,280.00	160	\$ 120.00	\$ 19,200.00	160	\$ 112.00	\$ 17,920.00	160	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	160	\$ 118.00	\$ 18,880.00
5	Asphalt Pavement	1800	TON	\$ 132.84	\$ 239,112.00	1800	\$ 100.00	\$ 180,000.00	1800	\$ 105.00	\$ 189,000.00	1800	\$ 120.00	\$ 216,000.00	1800	\$ 107.00	\$ 192,600.00
6	Asphalt Pavement (Emergency/Winter Mix)	75	TON	\$ 108.00	\$ 8,100.00	75	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	75	\$ 195.00	\$ 14,625.00	75	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,875.00	75	\$ 169.00	\$ 12,675.00
7	Asphalt Tack Coat	7500	SY	\$ 0.81	\$ 6,075.00	7500	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,750.00	7500	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,500.00	7500	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,750.00	7500	\$ 0.64	\$ 4,800.00
8	Crack Sealant	1400	LF	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,890.00	1400	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	1400	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,600.00	1400	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	1400	\$ 2.20	\$ 3,080.00
9	Asphalt Saw Cutting (12" Thickness)	200	LF	\$ 5.40	\$ 1,080.00	200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	200	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	200	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,300.00
10	Asphalt Removal (12" Thickness)	50	SY	\$ 64.80	\$ 3,240.00	50	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	50	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,600.00	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	50	\$ 89.50	\$ 4,475.00
11	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth	90	SY	\$ 12.96	\$ 1,166.40	90	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	90	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,340.00	90	\$ 9.00	\$ 810.00	90	\$ 53.00	\$ 4,770.00
12	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth4-1/2" Depth	6500	SY	\$ 12.96	\$ 84,240.00	6500	\$ 6.00	\$ 39,000.00	6500	\$ 9.00	\$ 58,500.00	6500	\$ 9.00	\$ 58,500.00	6500	\$ 6.00	\$ 39,000.00
13	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 6" Depth	500	SY	\$ 11.88	\$ 5,940.00	500	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	500	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	500	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00	500	\$ 13.35	\$ 6,675.00
14	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 9" Depth	500	SY	\$ 11.88	\$ 5,940.00	500	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00	500	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,000.00	500	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	500	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,750.00
15	In/Out Costs for Item 11, 12, 13, or 14	1	EA	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3,240.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	1	\$ 819.00	\$ 819.00
16	Street Sweeper	12	HR	\$ 243.00	\$ 2,916.00	12	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00	12	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,760.00	12	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,640.00	12	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00
17	Water Truck	12	HR	\$ 81.00	\$ 972.00	12	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	12	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,580.00	12	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	12	\$ 176.00	\$ 2,112.00
18	Dump Truck, Solo (10 CY)	4	HR	\$ 135.00	\$ 540.00	4	\$ 130.00	\$ 520.00	4	\$ 215.00	\$ 860.00	4	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	4	\$ 159.00	\$ 636.00
19	Dump Truck with Trailer	12	HR	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,620.00	12	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	12	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,580.00	12	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00	12	\$ 187.00	\$ 2,244.00
20	Mini Excavator	20	HR	\$ 81.00	\$ 1,620.00	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	20	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	20	\$ 187.00	\$ 3,740.00
21	Excavator +/- 12.5MT (.75CY) (EX 120 or equal)	5	HR	\$ 81.00	\$ 405.00	5	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	5	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,100.00	5	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	5	\$ 840.00	\$ 4,200.00
22	In/Out Cost for Item 20 or 21	1	EA	\$ 108.00	\$ 108.00	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00
23	Hydraulic Breaker for Item 21	10	HR	\$ 21.60	\$ 216.00	10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	10	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	10	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00
24	Track Loader +/- 57HP (Skid Steer) (Cat 275 or Equal)	5	HR	\$ 81.00	\$ 405.00	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	5	\$ 190.00	\$ 950.00	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	5	\$ 211.00	\$ 1,055.00
25	In/Out Cost for Item 24	1	EA	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00
26	Wheel Loader +/- 130 HP (2.5CY) (JD444 or Equal)	5	HR	\$ 108.00	\$ 540.00	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	5	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,100.00	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	5	\$ 239.00	\$ 1,195.00
27	In/Out Cost for Item 26	2	EA	\$ 54.00	\$ 108.00	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	2	\$ 205.00	\$ 410.00
28	Vac Truck	12	HR	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,296.00	12	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	12	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,840.00	12	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,140.00	12	\$ 277.00	\$ 3,324.00
29	Compressor w/Breaker or Hammer (185 CFM or Equal)	5	HR	\$ 27.00	\$ 135.00	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	5	\$ 135.00	\$ 675.00	5	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	5	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,075.00
30	Preparation of Grade	20	SY	\$ 3.24	\$ 64.80	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	20	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	20	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00
31	Concrete	10	CY	\$ 702.00	\$ 7,020.00	10	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	10	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 23,000.00	10	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	10	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 35,700.00
32	Grout 60 LB Bag	5	EA	\$ 108.00	\$ 540.00	5	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	5	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00
TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$ 424,159.20			\$ 317,570.00			\$ 438,780.00			\$ 369,245.00			\$ 394,810.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED								Y			N			Y			Y
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED								Y			N			N			Y
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE								Y			Y			Y			Y
BID SECURITY INCLUDED								Y			Y			Y			Y
APPARENT RANKING:								1			4			3			2